
 

 

 

 

CTHS JV Treble Choir Rehearsal 

Schedule 

 

Monday, January 29
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, February 5
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, February 12
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, February 19
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, February 26
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, March 5
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, March 19
th

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Monday, March 26 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

Pre UIL Clinic: Thursday, March 29 from 3:00-4:00 

PM (during school day) 

Monday, April 2
nd

 from 4:30-6:00 PM 

UIL CONCERT AND SIGHTREADING @ CTHS ALL DAY: 

Thursday, April 5
th

  

 


